

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5546/2012

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH NARAYAN MATHUR (D)THR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 09/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Soumyajit Pani, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There seems to be some ambiguity, in the name of  
respondent No.7, in the vakalatnama filed by the ld. Counsel,  
Mr Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, The ld. counsel has undertaken to  
clear the ambiguity in a week's time.

List again on 1.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

hj